
 

Brisbane
Suite 3A, Level 3, 5 Cribb Street 
Milton, Queensland 4064 
1300 780 748 | Office 
brisbane@mclarens.com

Sydney
146 Arthur St, Level 1
North Sydney, NSW 2060
1300 780 748 | Office
sydney@mclarens.com

Melbourne
Level 8, Suite 401, 45 William Street
Melbourne VIC 3000
1300 780 748 | Office
melbourne@mclarens.com

Byron Bay
Office 16, 2 Porter Street
Byron Bay NSW 2481
1300 780 748 | Office
byronbay@mclarens.com

Perth
Level 1, 1315 Hay Street
West Perth WA 6872
1300 780 748 | Office
perth@mclarens.com

Newcastle
Suite 5, 27 Annie Street
Wickham NSW 2292
1300 780 748 | Office
newcastle@mclarens.com

Adelaide
5-7 King William Road
Unley SA 5061
1300 780 748 | Office
adelaide@mclarens.com

Canberra
Level 5, Suite 8 
490 Northbourne Avenue
Dickson ACT 2602
+61(0)499 737 860 | Phone 
canberra@mclarens.com

Port Lincoln
PO Box 146
Tumby Bay
SA 5605
+61 (0) 1300 780 748 | Phone

Australia Locations

Commercial 
Property 
The McLarens Commercial Property Team is skilled in providing 
first-class management of large & complex claims including, 
multiple stakeholder management and validation of indemnity 
spend. Our Property Claims Management program covers: 

•	 Efficient loss mitigation

•	 Reliable loss valuation

•	 Prompt & clear reporting

•	 Business interruption assistance

•	 Multiple disciplinary approaches to a major loss

•	 National resolution teams

•	 Integrated recovery support

The team understands the impact of a loss on a business and 
acts decisively. With clear communication and addressing issues  
quickly, we can ensure an assets prompt return to productivity 
and significantly cut the cost of a property loss. Our claims 
processes focus on taking genuine care of clients. 

We are incredibly proud of our multi-disciplinary approach to  
large & complex property claims at McLarens. Internally, our  
Commercial Property Adjusters collaborate with our Quantity  
Surveyors, Casualty team, along with our Forensic Accountants  
and Engineers, allowing us to develop outcomes to reduce  
overall exposure to a loss and therefore produce a superior result. 

If required on a Commercial Property loss, we are also able to  
appoint external specialists such as:  

Engineers
•	 Validation of damage to machinery

•	 Managing the repair/ replacement process, including short  
term hire needs

•	 Sourcing repairers and new and second-hand  
replacement suppliers

•	 Sourcing potential salvage buyers

Building Consultants / Quantity Surveyors
•	 Emergency loss mitigation measures

•	 Managing the building reinstatement aspect, including  
tender review

•	 Building regulations, Listed and Heritage status review

•	 Programming and cost control processes.

Our Commercial Property Loss Adjusters put businesses 
and people’s lives back together with clarity, trust, and 
sensible solutions to give excellent customer outcomes. 

Key Personnel
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Stuart Crofton | Sydney
HEAD OF PROPERTY - AU
+61 (0)421 611 484 | Mobile
stuart.crofton@mclarens.com

 Profile

Michael Ballinger | Brisbane
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)447 810 421 | Mobile
michael.ballinger@mclarens.com

 Profile

Matthew J Coles | Byron Bay
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)400 912 018 | Mobile
matthew.coles@mclarens.com

 Profile

Chris Cox | Melbourne
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 0401.710.823 | Mobile
christopher.cox@mclarens.com

 Profile

Simon Davies | Newcastle
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+0449 901 078 | Mobile
simon.davies@mclarens.com

 Profile

Stephen Grandidge |  
Brisbane
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)427 017 304 | Mobile
stephen.grandidge@mclarens.com

 Profile

Cathal Kenny | Melbourne
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+0438 721 797 | Mobile
cathal.kenny@mclarens.com

 Profile 

William Lloyd | Sydney
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)413 483 207 | Mobile
william.lloyd@mclarens.com

 Profile

Chris Martland | Adelaide
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)406 382 910 | Mobile
chris.martland@mclarens.com

 Profile

Paul Mayes | Melbourne
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)499 037 574 | Mobile
paul.mayes@mclarens.com

 Profile

Aaron Mooney | Perth
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+0456 805 256 | Mobile
aaron.mooney@mclarens.com

 Profile

Tom Murphy | Brisbane
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 0447 662 736 | Mobile
tom.murphy@mclarens.com

 Profile
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Pat Lumbus | Perth
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0) 429 481 296 | Mobile
patrick.lumbus@mclarens.com

 Profile

Ted Meredith | Newcastle
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+0439 640 328 | Mobile
ted.meredith@mclarens.com

 Profile

Craig Miller | Brisbane
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)447 740 716 | Mobile
craig.miller@mclarens.com

 Profile

Ryan Mooney | Perth
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)458 963 699 | Mobile
ryan.mooney@mclarens.com

 Profile

Ciaran Mullane | Sydney
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER 
+0498 468 989 | Mobile
ciaran.mullane@mclarens.com

 Profile

Troy Brettle | Sydney	
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)401 140 591 | Mobile
troy.brettle@mclarens.com

 Profile

Cillian Browne | Melbourne	
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 0488 660 285 | Mobile
cillian.browne@mclarens.com

 Profile

Andrew Bull | Sydney
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 0401 788 896 | Mobile
andrew.bull@mclarens.com

 Profile

Nick Dench | Canberra
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0) 499 737 860 | Mobile
nick.dench@mclarens.com

 Profile

Fatma Eid | Sydney
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0) 460 417 674 | Mobile
fatma.eid@mclarens.com

 Profile

Carlos Kempter | Melbourne
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+0488 666 019 | Mobile
carlos.kempter@mclarens.com

 Profile

Paul Owens | Brisbane
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)497 700 508 | Mobile
p.owens@mclarens.com

 Profile

Kaushal Sheth | Sydney
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)411 755 207 | Mobile
kaushal.sheth@mclarens.com

 Profile

Chris Smith | Brisbane
EXECUTIVE LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)406 382 910 | Mobile
chris.martland@mclarens.com

 Profile

Kym Barnett | Adelaide
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)474 760 957 | Mobile
kym.barnett@mclarens.com

 Profile

Tina Bayar | Brisbane
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+0488 666 158 | Mobile
tina.bayar@mclarens.com

 Profile

Brendan Breen | Sydney	
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0) 460 030 224 | Mobile
brendan.breen@mclarens.com 

 Profile

Tennille O’Brien | Byron Bay
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+0436 420 730 | Mobile
tennille.obrien@mclarens.com

 Profile

Nicola Warriner | Melbourne
SENIOR LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)451 975 433 | Mobile
nicola.warriner@mclarens.com

 Profile

Romy Abbott | Brisbane
LOSS ADJUSTER
+0419 283 178 | Mobile
romy.abbott@mclarens.com

 Profile

Andrew Chen | Sydney
LOSS ADJUSTER

+0455 529 828 | Mobile
andrew.chen@mclarens.com

 Profile

Matt Cunningham | Perth
LOSS ADJUSTER
+0427 655 490
matthew.cunningham@mclarens.com

Tamara Daniels | Melbourne
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)437 712 330 | Mobile
tamara.daniels@mclarens.com

 Profile

Thomas Emery | Sydney
LOSS ADJUSTER 
+0438 692 599 | Mobile
thomas.emery@mclarens.com

 Profile

David Fenton | Brisbane
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)499 835 104 | Mobile
david.fenton@mclarens.com

 Profile

Julien Geffroy | Adelaide
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)457 471 687 | Mobile
julien.geffroy@mclarens.com 

 Profile

Francisco Grez | Adelaide
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 0429 948 615 | Mobile
 frank.grez@mclarens.com

 Profile

Erin Gubatanga | Melbourne
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)499 433 253 | Mobile
erin.gubatanga@mclarens.com

Kenneth McCormack |  
Melbourne
LOSS ADJUSTER
+0455 880 120 | Mobile
kenneth.mccormack@mclarens.com

 Profile

Rachael Peterson | Brisbane
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)437 268 286 | Mobile
rachael.peterson@mclarens.com

Jo Sharkey | Melbourne
LOSS ADJUSTER
+61 (0)472 712 610 | Mobile
jo.sharkey@mclarens.com

Rina Tsuzuki | Melbourne
LOSS ADJUSTER 
+61 (0)499 714 876 | Mobile
Rina.Tsuzuki@mclarens.com
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